03/04/2006




MUTUR

6-32 Stud for I
Belt Cover Knob

Spacers 3/8" Motor Plote

\ I

: . I I I ;E::m:r"“ I

L S | _ : - 0.810
|

—
L : A N p N__ Pulley
[IITIITITITT] e | | i1 0/8" | Base Plate Setscrew
""""""" | 1
AN 11 | 1 L\
\ |
N Hall IC Spnsor
\\ Spindle Lock Hole To DRO Tach
015" Sq. Slot & Set Screw Retainer T (+, -, Sighal
for Set Screw (R27K btw. + & Sig)
Access 3.166" Verify Dimension
Pulley (Based on Pulley Geometry) Pivot Locknut
Setscrew

/* 6-32 Stud

Belt Guard Lock
Knob, 1” Dia.,

Belt Tension Lock
Knob, 1.2"°

BELT DRIVE ASSEMBLY JR 3/8/06




SPINDLE PULLEY

3.10°

o6 UD 38°

(FORTAL - 48,000 psi ALUMINUM)

Spindle Nut

D 38°

Keyway (Backside)

Replace M 6x1 Set Screw 0197 x 0.09
with M 6x1 Acetal 1860 Recess
Lockng Set Screw
0230 typ.
— 0360 Recess 2-Pulleys
Méx1
— 0022 I : : I T * Set Screw
_{' i F 0'6;37 Keyway
: ! 1,660
0035 typ. | 0.200 typ
3-Flanges ; —] é—Pulley§
Mognhet '
R/S 64-1895 r
? M6x! Setscrew
/ 1.182° (Backside)
Spindle Lock
Slot 0325 x 0.5 ~— 1.650° ——
(Frontside)
~— 1.840° —— Spindle Lock
Slot
SECTION A-A
MDTDR PULLEY STOCK LOW - 1200  HIGH - 2730
Vi 3
10 DD 38 0D (OD-. 04 OD |OD-. 04
V] o
1'7 DD 34 motor |[1.000({0. 960 |1. /00|1. 660
(FORTAL - 48,000 psi ALUMINUMY | [shaft [3100[3 060 b 565[2: 545
speed 1,878 3,912
M4x.7 C-C 3. 166 3. 166
0.620 Set Screw
“ |' 0.250 Gates 0130 2L130 1/4"x13" 40°
, r 0.035 ( ' Gates Truflex 0130 V-belt
* - ' : ;.-:‘,;/' — REVISIONS:
0.777 0.320 ‘ [ e .
- —— 1. Corrected Typos, Radius for Motor
0.307 I, f Pivot corrected to 2 70”.
S 2. Moved Base Plate Mounting Hol
f 0.022 b.eto 0.065’ tgsgettgr‘ece%gr‘ g%er‘osg?ndle.
Keyway 0.354 3. Added Belt Guard Sketch.
0118 x 0.072 4, éd(ﬁd Set Screws to Spindle & Motor
ul leys,
JR 3/8/06




~— 1680 ——

3636

6,026

2.390

1,000

\1.865

~— 1,560

- 1125 F
3.450 e X K@
Drill/Tap for //
6-32 Stud
015" Sq. Slot L
at Bottom for I~ ~

Allen Wrench

®
0.424 X '

$0.250
1.265 ;

Holl IC Sensor

(DN6832)

1.875

-

~
X

-

| 1.357

1,000

Typ. $0.400

1/8" Recess for
Motor Shoft

Countersink

0.25" Deep

XS

BASE PLATE
(/8" ALUMINUM PLATE)

9430

‘ N N
0.375 ‘5259) ‘Ségg)
f
0470 1450 ——

JR 378706




Bross Insert
(Press Fit)

2,330

N

Pivot Side Spacer Shown
Lock Side is Mirror Image

9430

~— 1705 ——

MOTOR PLATE

0.30" Slot

(R = 270" +/- 015"

@ Pivot Point)

(3/8" ALUMINUM PLATE)

}‘ Erill/&p 20
— 0850 or A
— 0625
X % ‘X\ — 0500, o0
80,250
2.390
i i i i i i 0.810
. A
x Drill/Tap
0.470 1450 — o] for 1/4-20
SPACERS
(1" SQ. ALUMINUM BAR)
2,700
2330
2.120
r 0.110 |
o / ? //1 0.375
f
2.120
SECTION A=A

JR 3/8/06




4-40 Screw & Nut
typ)

e N T =T

~— 0250

|

|

|

|

| 3.450
|

I 1,805
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

Offset For
Control Box

-

3/8" Top Plate

Mill of f 3/16”
To Leave Top Lip __ﬂ\\\
3.266

S |
| BELT GUARD
700 (1/8" X 2" AL SIDE)
SIDE VIEW (3/8" AL TUOP)

JR 378706






